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Pistolet 10m JF 1 82553297 POPIER Léa 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 88 86 88 94 86 89 531
Pistolet 10m JF 2 03472886 BARRIAL GRAC Pauline 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 84 86 86 88 92 94 530
Pistolet 10m JF 3 82590578 BLAUDIN Léa 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 87 81 89 89 90 89 525
Pistolet 10m JF 4 03396196 GALLIEN Coline 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82 83 79 89 88 89 510
Pistolet 10m JG 1 82430401 CHEVALIER Paul 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 95 95 91 94 93 94 562
Pistolet 10m JG 2 82497170 JEGOU Rémy 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 93 89 88 95 92 88 545
Pistolet 10m JG 3 82494361 VIGOUROUX Pierre 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 93 86 89 85 95 87 535
Pistolet 10m JG 4 82457120 ERBETTA Gaël 2038023 CT LES ABRETS 85 91 87 89 90 87 529
Pistolet 10m JG 5 82518330 VILASPASA Antoine 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 87 90 84 92 88 87 528
Pistolet 10m JG 6 82501055 DURIEU Loïc 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 85 89 88 81 83 86 512
Pistolet 10m JG 7 82484107 GIDON Florian 0343005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 83 74 79 77 82 80 475
Pistolet 10m D 1 03410374  PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 0315026 ST AURILLAC 94 93 95 91 93 97 563

PALMARÈS 2017-2018
ÉTAPE :

DATE  : 23 25 février 2018

BEAULIEU 

Circuit National 10/25/50m - Arbalète Match 10m

GRAND PRIX DE L'EMBLAVEZ
Les 23, 24 & 25 février 2018

PALMARES

Pistolet 10m D 1 03410374  PUYBOUFFAT Delphine 0315026 ST AURILLAC 94 93 95 91 93 97 563
Pistolet 10m D 2 03294782 GALLIEN Alisson 0233021 TS LIBOURNE 92 95 93 93 90 92 555
Pistolet 10m D 3 03187187 LECLERC Isabelle 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 86 93 89 87 92 90 537
Pistolet 10m D 4 03466673 VIGNAL Céline 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 91 92 88 89 87 90 537
Pistolet 10m D 5 03309381 LACOUR-HESIVERT Nadine 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 87 88 89 89 88 88 529
Pistolet 10m D 6 82522495 BIZET Caroline 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 88 90 87 88 87 85 525
Pistolet 10m D 7 02575960 PASCAL Christine 0315026 ST AURILLAC 86 91 85 90 84 88 524
Pistolet 10m D 8 82472979 GUYARD Myriam 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 83 87 92 83 87 90 522
Pistolet 10m D 9 02580029 LEVET-COUSIN Catherine 2723188 STS GUERET 90 83 83 85 87 88 516
Pistolet 10m D 10 82668078 PALFRAY M-Caroline 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 87 86 84 81 84 88 510
Pistolet 10m D 11 02967188 BAILLY Danièle 2723188 STS GUERET 83 87 89 81 82 80 502
Pistolet 10m D 12 82546640 DUBOIS Véronique 0736266 AS DEOLOISE 76 81 83 83 87 80 490
Pistolet 10m D 13 82622862 LARINI Patricia 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 67 61 70 74 70 69 411
Pistolet 10m S 1 03349270 BLANPIED Christophe 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 98 91 92 92 90 96 559
Pistolet 10m S 2 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 96 89 93 91 94 93 556
Pistolet 10m S 3 03251365 FRANC Frédéric 0363236 TCC CHATEL GUYON 91 92 94 93 91 93 554
Pistolet 10m S 4 00601263 FASCIAUX Yannick 2723188 STS GUERET 94 94 94 90 91 89 552
Pistolet 10m S 5 82498767 SAINTENAC Cyril 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 91 88 92 93 90 547
Pistolet 10m S 6 82442776 GALTIER Jérôme 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 92 93 89 92 89 547
Pistolet 10m S 7 03167518 HESIVERT Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 91 93 89 86 92 93 544
Pistolet 10m S 8 03302003 KALETA Sylvain 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 87 87 91 92 92 94 543
Pistolet 10m S 9 3463305 FORESTIER Guillaume 0736060 ACS BUZANCAIS 83 90 96 89 95 89 542
Pistolet 10m S 10 82554119 AGUILHON Fabrice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95 94 88 93 84 86 540
Pistolet 10m S 11 02433949 LANDRY Gilles 0303170 RC DOMERAT 90 90 91 89 86 93 539
Pistolet 10m S 12 82498764 VIDAL Vincent 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 92 86 88 90 91 91 538
Pistolet 10m S 13 82538033 GAUTHIER Laurent 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 89 87 89 92 90 91 538
Pistolet 10m S 14 02437158 BARANTIN Pascal 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 91 87 93 88 91 88 538
Pistolet 10m S 15 02851983 PASQUIER Christophe 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 89 89 93 90 87 89 537
Pistolet 10m S 16 82628741 JOUVE Wilfried 0343075 TSA PONOTE 88 86 88 96 92 86 536
Pistolet 10m S 17 82472980 PERONNET Jérémy 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 87 92 88 93 86 87 533Pistolet 10m S 17 82472980 PERONNET Jérémy 1369144 ST SPORTIF DE LYON 87 92 88 93 86 87 533
Pistolet 10m S 18 03284704 POUILLE Ludovic 0343075 TSA PONOTE 87 91 92 91 85 87 533
Pistolet 10m S 19 03240507  RAMEL Loïc 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 88 88 92 87 89 531
Pistolet 10m S 20 82504352 BARNET Alain 1342055 LA CIBLE ROANNAISE 84 93 86 92 92 83 530
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Pistolet 10m S 21 82599418 DIGENIS Aurélien 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 86 87 87 90 89 88 527
Pistolet 10m S 22 82668077 GHERGORI J-Gabriel 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 79 83 95 88 90 91 526
Pistolet 10m S 23 82482336 DUBOIS Michel 0736266 AS DEOLOISE 88 88 89 90 85 86 526
Pistolet 10m S 24 82462322 GIRAUD Lionel 2723188 STS GUERET 86 90 85 85 89 89 524
Pistolet 10m S 25 03309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 83 83 91 91 86 89 523
Pistolet 10m S 26 82643315 SALAUN Hervé 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 91 84 77 91 92 87 522
Pistolet 10m S 27 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315026 ST AURILLAC 84 85 88 86 88 90 521
Pistolet 10m S 28 82663498 FONS Martial 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89 82 85 82 88 89 515
Pistolet 10m S 29 03380786 CASSAR Thierry 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 87 87 87 85 85 84 515
Pistolet 10m S 30 82606252 RIBEYRON Sébastien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88 82 84 86 84 90 514
Pistolet 10m S 31 82655991 VILASPASA Laurent 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 84 82 88 82 89 87 512
Pistolet 10m S 32 03455916 HIBON Maxime 1369144 STS DE LYON 87 83 88 84 84 83 509
Pistolet 10m S 33 82519759 REYNAUD J-Christophe 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 80 80 83 87 87 89 506
Pistolet 10m S 34 02887654 LE GALL Eric 1301117 ST BOURG EN BRESSE 82 81 81 87 83 89 503
Pistolet 10m S 35 82457388 BASTIN Françoic 0363138 US ISSOIRE 91 82 82 81 85 82 503
Pistolet 10m S 36 82564346 GILLIERS Jean-Claude 2723177 STS GUERET 83 82 76 87 76 87 491
Pistolet 10m S 37 02580008 BAILLY Christian 2723188 STS GUERET 83 83 78 85 85 73 487
Pistolet 10m S 38 82522462 GAUTHIER Jacques 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 85 86 79 71 82 81 484
Pistolet 10m S 39 0385292 VANDERPERRE Alain 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 82 85 83 74 81 78 483
Pistolet 10m S 40 82549290 VIALLARD Eric 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 76 77 72 83 75 74 457
Pistolet 10m S 41 82470351 CHAMPAGNAT Yves 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 78 77 77 76 71 77 456
Pistolet 10m S 42 03377377 BERTRAND Gérard 0363260 CT CASTELPONTIN 84 80 69 69 80 62 444
Carabine 10m JF 1 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 102,1 104,5 104,2 101,2 103,5 103,7 619,2
Carabine 10m JF 2 82452907 MULLER Océanne 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 102,7 104,7 101,2 104,1 102,3 103,5 618,5
Carabine 10m JF 3 03362189 SABATIER Manon 0343075 TSA PONOTE 101,4 102,6 101,6 102,9 102,9 103,9 615,3
Carabine 10m JF 4 03431543 KRUMM Clémentine 0167393 ST NIEDERBRONN 102,2 102,6 101 100,8 101,7 103,7 612Carabine 10m JF 4 03431543 KRUMM Clémentine 0167393 ST NIEDERBRONN 102,2 102,6 101 100,8 101,7 103,7 612
Carabine 10m JF 5 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 103,1 102,4 100,6 101 101,7 103 611,8
Carabine 10m JF 6 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 102,8 99,9 101,6 103,3 102,2 102 611,8
Carabine 10m JF 7 82430262 ARGOUT Iloane 0736075 TO ISSOLDUNOIS 101,7 102,3 101,3 100,1 102,4 101,9 609,7
Carabine 10m JF 8 82627116 BENSAID Léonie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 102,2 102,5 100,7 102,1 99,5 102,2 609,2
Carabine 10m JF 9 82638114 MICHAUX Timéa 1931086 CT SAINT GAUDINOIS 100,9 102 101 99,5 102,9 101,3 607,6
Carabine 10m JF 10 03441101 SAIDANE Emma 2038023 CT LES ABRETS 103,1 100,4 97,5 102 101,5 101,5 606
Carabine 10m JF 11 82520326 ALBOURIE Lauriane 0363138 US ISSOIRE 101,3 99,3 101,5 99,5 102,9 98,6 603,1
Carabine 10m JF 12 03361823 PICARD  Justine 0167246 RC STRASBOURG TIR 99,7 100,4 100,5 102,4 99,7 99,4 602,1
Carabine 10m JF 13 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 100,1 98,6 100,8 100,6 100,8 101 601,9
Carabine 10m JF 14 82435138 GUICHARD Marine 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 98,7 100,2 99,9 99,1 101,4 100,4 599,7
Carabine 10m JF 15 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 101,1 101,5 96,6 99,6 100,7 99 598,5
Carabine 10m JF 16 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100,4 97,5 97,4 100,8 100,7 100,7 597,5
Carabine 10m JF 17 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 0167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 98,3 100,7 97,4 101,9 98,5 99,9 596,7
Carabine 10m JF 18 82458456 MASSACRIER Léa 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 99,2 99,7 98,7 99,6 99,5 95,8 592,5
Carabine 10m JF 19 82492916 VIDAL Ambre 0343005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 96,4 98,6 99,5 98,3 99,6 98,4 590,8
Carabine 10m JF 20 82484497 ROUCHON Margo 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99,6 98,6 98,5 97,5 98,3 98,1 590,6
Carabine 10m JF 21 82626190 AUGUSTO Louise 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 96,8 97,8 99,9 96,9 100,9 96,1 588,4
Carabine 10m JF 22 82519149 CHALENDAR Emma 0343005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 95,4 98,8 99,8 99,9 95,6 97,4 586,9
Carabine 10m JF 23 82426923 CAFFARATTI Marine 0983164 ST TOULON 96 99,6 97,4 96,6 98,6 97,8 586
Carabine 10m JF 24 82493624 MORERE Alizée 1909099 ST PAMIER 96,4 96,2 95,6 97 98,2 102,4 585,8
Carabine 10m JF 25 03472002 JORONEN Milla 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 94,6 95,5 97,7 98,3 99,8 99,6 585,5
Carabine 10m JF 26 82633217 RUET Anaîs 2074222 CIBLE DU MONT BLANC 97,4 102,1 96,3 97,4 94,4 97,7 585,3
Carabine 10m JF 27 03432905 AMPILHAC Johana 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 97,6 92,7 96,4 99,4 96 100,9 583
Carabine 10m JF 28 82489662 CHARBONNIER Lison 0363138 US ISSOIRE 98,6 99,3 91,7 97 96 93,7 576,3
Carabine 10m JF 29 82503394 CROTTET Charlène 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 95,4 95,2 95,3 95,3 97,3 92,7 571,2
Carabine 10m JF 30 82635203 MOUNIER Valentine 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 95,1 91,9 88,5 96,6 90,4 98 560,5
Carabine 10m JF 31 82512866 DUBOIS Lucie 0736266 AS DEOLOISE 91,9 88,1 96,8 89,5 93,6 96,7 556,6
Carabine 10m JF 32 82591146 GASQUE Mathilde 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 82,2 91,4 84,3 92,6 88,5 92,4 531,4
Carabine 10m JF 33 82516710 GUILLOT Emma 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 64,1 90,3 93,1 89,9 93,4 87,7 518,5Carabine 10m JF 33 82516710 GUILLOT Emma 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 64,1 90,3 93,1 89,9 93,4 87,7 518,5
Carabine 10m JG 1 82489285 BAILLY Nathan 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 102,4 103,2 103,4 102,1 102,5 102 615,6
Carabine 10m JG 2 82486562 VEDEL Thimotée 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 102,2 101,2 104,2 102,9 102,7 101,8 615
Carabine 10m JG 3 82513632 DESTEFANIS Bastien 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 102,8 102,4 102,1 103,6 101,9 100,7 613,5
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Carabine 10m JG 4 82451003 GALLOT Julien 0585165 MONTFORTAISE TIR 100,3 102,5 100 101,6 103 101,6 609
Carabine 10m JG 5 82455485 SAMPEDRO Luca 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 99,2 103 101,1 99,2 101,1 101 604,6
Carabine 10m JG 6 03432325 CHARRE Kévin 0343075 TSA PONOTE 99,9 97,8 101,8 101 98,2 100,6 599,3
Carabine 10m JG 7 03432323 SABATIER Steven 0343075 TSA PONOTE 98,7 98,9 101 98,5 95,6 96,9 589,6
Carabine 10m JG 8 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98,8 97,2 99,6 96,5 96,3 101 589,4
Carabine 10m JG 9 82552977 DALLE Arthur 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 100,9 99,6 99,5 98,2 96,9 92,7 587,8
Carabine 10m JG 10 82584468 DARFEUILLE Ancelin 2038023 CT LES ABRETS 100,5 92,8 96,4 100,7 98,6 97,9 586,9
Carabine 10m JG 11 82515381 VIDAL Adrien 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 97,4 96,9 98,9 99,2 96,3 93,1 581,8
Carabine 10m JG 12 82503393 CROTTET Bartholomé 2074152 CIBLE DU SALEVE 100,2 96,2 97,8 96,4 99,1 91,9 581,6
Carabine 10m JG 13 82488326 GAGNADOUX Mathis 0741150 SMT VENDOME 97,8 95,4 96 96,5 97,3 98,5 581,5
Carabine 10m JG 14 82435566 KOCHER Dorian 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 97,6 99 96,3 98 95,5 94,9 581,3
Carabine 10m JG 15 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93,8 97,7 97,1 95,7 97,5 95 576,8
Carabine 10m JG 16 03396189 RAMEL Xavier 0343006 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98,3 98,4 95,2 92,1 98,1 92,9 575
Carabine 10m JG 17 82487452 DANILO Enzo 0303170 RC DOMERAT 93,6 94,3 91,5 94,5 92,3 98,7 564,9
Carabine 10m JG 18 03482061 FORESTIER Gabin 0736060 ACS BUZANCAIS 93 94,3 88,5 93,9 92,7 98,5 560,9
Carabine 10m JG 19 82474883 DUBOIS Flavien 0736266 AS DEOLOISE 93,1 93,6 94 95,6 90,8 93,6 560,7
Carabine 10m JG 20 82580692 POPIER Théo 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 95 92,8 91,3 84,9 87,4 95,7 547,1
Carabine 10m JG 21 82513256 NABONNAND Thibaut 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85,3 91,1 89,5 90,1 92,5 91,4 539,9
Carabine 10m JG 22 82515668 GALLONET Alexis 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 82,8 87,9 86,1 72,7 84,6 85,7 499,8
Carabine 10m JG 23 82517835 BONNIER Maxime 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 70,3 86,7 80,4 84,3 83,5 85,5 490,7
Carabine 10m D 1 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343003 TS BRIOUDE 102,4 104,3 101,3 102 101,7 102,3 614
Carabine 10m D 2 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 100,1 102,5 101,6 102,1 101,7 103,3 611,3
Carabine 10m D 3 02135772 MULTNER  Caroline 1134074 ST MONTPELLIER 100,1 100,6 98,5 97,7 97,7 100,3 594,9
Carabine 10m D 4 02851111 DOUSPIS Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,5 97,4 99,1 98,5 99,7 97,9 594,1
Carabine 10m D 5 00329358  QUINSON Françoise 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 98,1 101 98,3 97,1 97,2 99,1 590,8
Carabine 10m D 6 03469828 MATHIEU Cécile 0343075 TSA PONOTE 100 97,5 93,3 97,9 100,6 98 587,3Carabine 10m D 6 03469828 MATHIEU Cécile 0343075 TSA PONOTE 100 97,5 93,3 97,9 100,6 98 587,3
Carabine 10m D 7 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 98,9 94,3 96,5 97,4 98,9 97 583
Carabine 10m D 8 3435401 CORDIER-CECILIA Lauryne 1130113 ST NIMOISE DE TIR 94,8 97,3 96,9 96,1 101,4 96,4 582,9
Carabine 10m D 9 82683926 GIROUD Annabelle 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93,8 96 98,4 100,4 94,7 92,3 575,6
Carabine 10m D 10 82642260 COTTEL Agnès 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 93,9 96 94,9 95,4 97,3 97,9 575,4
Carabine 10m D 11 82683220 CLEMENçON Léa 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 96,1 94,3 96,2 96,9 96,7 94,6 574,8
Carabine 10m D 12 03240508  RAMEL Magali 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 99,2 98,3 92,4 97,1 92,7 94,1 573,8
Carabine 10m D 13 82498766 SAINTENAC Fabienne 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96,3 92,8 96,1 93,7 91,1 95,9 565,9
Carabine 10m D 14 82669782 BATTAGLIA Marie 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 94,6 94,7 89,3 89,6 82,5 89,7 540,4
Carabine 10m D 15 03117777 COUDEYRE Cécile 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 89,4 89,5 92,9 90,2 83 90,5 535,5
Carabine 10m D 16 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 90 77,9 85,6 89,2 91,9 90,1 524,7
Carabine 10m S 1 03243468 GIBERT Gauthier 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 103,2 105,1 104,1 103,3 103,6 102,5 621,8
Carabine 10m S 2 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99,4 102,5 102,8 105,1 100,9 102,2 612,9
Carabine 10m S 3 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 100,5 101,2 103,6 102,5 101,4 102,8 612
Carabine 10m S 4 02603497  CHARMES Sébastien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 100,2 99,5 101,2 98,6 99,5 101,7 600,7
Carabine 10m S 5 00998160 MULTNER  Franck 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 101,3 99,3 100,1 98,2 99,6 96,7 595,2
Carabine 10m S 6 03444898 PACORET Hugo 1342110 ST ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 98,5 96,5 99,8 98,7 98,6 100,9 593
Carabine 10m S 7 82524331 MESNIL Amaury 0741150 SMT VENDOME 97,7 98,4 102,2 97,1 96,6 99,1 591,1
Carabine 10m S 8 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 0741150 SMT VENDOME 98,5 98 100,4 100 96,6 96,5 590
Carabine 10m S 9 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 97,9 92,8 96,3 98,4 99 99,8 584,2
Carabine 10m S 10 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 95,5 92,5 101,7 94,6 95,5 95,7 575,5
Carabine 10m S 11 82525142 SCHMITTER Sylvain 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 96 92,2 93,5 96,2 92 95,5 565,4
Carabine 10m S 12 82585243 OLLLIER Jean-Pierre 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 96,1 95,7 95,3 93 95,7 89,2 565
Carabine 10m S 13 82484536 ROUCHON Thierry 0363138 US ISSOIRE 90,9 94,8 87,1 96,8 98,2 96,5 564,3
Carabine 10m S 14 82546160 GAGNADOUX Patrick 0741150 SMT VENDOME 97,6 92,6 91,2 90,7 94 89,9 556
Carabine 10m S 15 02547502 KUHN James 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 94,6 89 87,7 90,3 92,1 92,8 546,5
Carabine 10m S 16 03424060 VITTAUT Alain 0363263 ASSOCIATION ARLANCOISE DE TIR 86,6 89,5 91,3 92,7 85,7 91,6 537,4
Carabine 10m S 17 82452125 GOSDZINSKI Rudiger 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 89,5 88,5 87,7 88,7 89,7 91,4 535,5
Carabine 10m S 18 82496160 AZEVEDO Manuel 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83,6 91,7 92,4 90,3 91,6 84,3 533,9
Carabine 10m S 19 02505559 GAMET Michel 1342110 SAINT ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 84 86,9 95,5 86,8 85,5 93,1 531,8Carabine 10m S 19 02505559 GAMET Michel 1342110 SAINT ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 84 86,9 95,5 86,8 85,5 93,1 531,8
Carabine 10m S 20 82535754 LOYER Rolland 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 85,2 90,1 92,1 87,9 89,2 85,6 530,1
Carabine 10m S 21 82442780 RAFFIER Guy 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89,2 87,2 86,8 87,3 88 88,9 527,4
Carabine 10m S 22 02873680 BOISSARD Pascal 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 89 90,4 89,8 81,6 90,1 83,5 524,4
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Carabine 10m S 23 00097176 VINCENT Bernard 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 87,4 94 86,6 89 83,3 81,3 521,6
Carabine 10m S 24 82579906 DRUTEL Christian 1342127 ST SAVIGNEUX MONTBRISON 79,1 82 78,6 86 81,3 91,9 498,9
Carabine 10m S 25 02130807 GAUTHIER Michel 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 84,4 76,9 82,3 75,6 84,5 86,1 489,8
Carabine 10m S 26 82549290 VIALLARD Eric 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 79,4 82,5 73,2 78,7 80,2 80,3 474,3
Carabine 10m S 27 82470351 CHAMPAGNAT Yves 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 80 77,5 66,5 84,8 70,6 77,7 457,1

Arbalète Match JG 1 82520326 ALBOURIE Lauriane 0363138 US ISSOIRE 87 85 94 90 356
Arbalète Match D 1 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 87 86 95 90 358
Arbalète Match D 2 03435401 CORDIER-CECILIA Lauryne 1130113 ST NIMOISE DE TIR 93 90 83 87 353
Arbalète Match S 1 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 96 95 98 384
Arbalète Match S 2 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 96 94 95 97 382
Arbalète Match S 3 03466535 FERRAND Vincent 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 95 96 94 96 381
Arbalète Match S 4 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 89 93 91 368
Arbalète Match S 5 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 0741150 SMT VENDOME 90 92 88 92 362
Arbalète Match S 6 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 81 89 88 90 348
Pistolet 25m  PC S 1 00601263 FASCIAUX Yannick 2723188 STS GUERET 97 93 92 91 92 87 552
Pistolet 25m  PC S 2 03429799 LEDUC Patrice 0303003 AS TREIGNAT 93 87 94 90 92 93 549
Pistolet 25m  PC S 3 00321284 DUCRUET Dominique 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 84 91 85 81 81 84 506
Pistolet 25m  PC S 4 00313420 RIVET Alex 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 88 84 84 68 73 87 484
Pistolet 25m  S 1 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 89 88 94 96 95 94 556
Pistolet 25m  S 2 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315026 ST AURILLAC 93 91 94 91 85 86 540
Pistolet 25m  S 3 02437158 BARANTIN Pascal 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 91 92 89 89 88 88 537
Pistolet 25m  S 4 82519759 REYNAUD J-Christophe 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 88 86 89 87 82 93 525
Pistolet 25m  S 5 82462322 GIRAUD Lionel 2723188 STS GUERET 86 88 89 78 60 75 476
Pistolet 25m  S 6 82564346 GILLIERS Jean-Claude 2723177 STS GUERET 75 83 74 77 84 67 460
Pistolet 25m  D 1 02580029 LEVET-COUSIN Catherine 2723188 STS GUERET 92 88 87 93 87 92 539
Pistolet 25m  D 2 03187187 LECLERC Isabelle 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 89 89 87 89 88 87 529Pistolet 25m  D 2 03187187 LECLERC Isabelle 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 89 89 87 89 88 87 529
Pistolet 25m  D 3 82522495 BIZET Caroline 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 86 85 90 84 83 83 511
Pistolet 25m  D 4 02967188 BAILLY Danièle 2723188 STS GUERET 64 70 75 74 75 82 440

Pistolet Standard 25M JG 1 03472886 BARRIAL GRAC Pauline 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 88 91 80 91 77 89 516
Pistolet Standard 25M JG 2 03372096 GAFFAREL Vincent 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 90 88 90 79 88 79 514
Pistolet Standard 25M JG 3 82497170 JEGOU Rémy 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 87 87 88 84 84 81 511
Pistolet Standard 25M JG 4 82590578 BLAUDIN Léa 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 86 82 75 80 59 75 457
Pistolet Standard 25m S 1 03104958 DURIEUX Maxime 1340010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 88 90 82 86 93 86 525
Pistolet Standard 25m S 2 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 90 89 92 78 80 92 521
Pistolet Standard 25m S 3 02854204 JACEK Richard 0363259 TS RIOM 90 81 83 85 79 86 504
Pistolet Standard 25m S 4 02437158 BARANTIN Pascal 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 93 94 91 81 65 79 503
Pistolet Standard 25m S 5 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315026 ST AURILLAC 85 92 79 84 76 83 499
Pistolet Standard 25m S 6 03455916 HIBON Maxime 1369144 STS DE LYON 76 84 84 76 84 90 494
Pistolet Standard 25m S 7 82442776 GALTIER Jérôme 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 79 85 82 77 83 86 492
Pistolet Standard 25m S 8 82482336 DUBOIS Michel 0736266 AS DEOLOISE 88 85 88 85 80 65 491
Pistolet Standard 25m S 9 82519759 REYNAUD J-Christophe 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 91 86 82 90 83 53 485
Pistolet Standard 25m S 10 82425627 PATOUILLARD Aurélie 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 83 79 66 68 72 66 434
Pistolet Standard 25m S 11 82532750 JAVELOT Patrice 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 76 70 79 63 57 58 403

Vitesse Olympique JG 1 03372096 GAFFAREL Vincent 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 92 82 71 89 86 80 500
Vitesse Olympique S 1 03104958 DURIEUX Maxime 1340010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 91 89 82 94 94 80 530
Vitesse Olympique S 2 03429799 LEDUC Patrice 0303003 AS TREIGNAT 93 86 68 93 85 77 502
Vitesse Olympique S 3 82425627 PATOUILLARD Aurélie 1342010 CT POLICE STEPHANOISE 85 79 65 80 67 59 435
Vitesse Olympique S 4 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315026 ST AURILLAC 78 84 42 86 87 49 426

Pistolet 50m JG 1 03372096 GAFFAREL Vincent 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 78 82 76 86 86 79 487
Pistolet 50m S 1 03167518 HESIVERT Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 85 82 86 84 86 82 505
Pistolet 50m S 2 03014959 THINON Benoit 1342055 CIBLE ROANNAISE 72 85 86 84 84 87 498
Pistolet 50m S 3 82551199 FOURNIER Pierre 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 86 83 90 85 80 70 494
Pistolet 50m S 4 82554119 AGUILHON Fabrice 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 84 84 73 84 86 82 493
Pistolet 50m S 5 82442776 GALTIER Jérôme 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 79 82 78 82 84 83 488
Pistolet 50m S 6 02437158 BARANTIN Pascal 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 81 78 86 79 77 85 486Pistolet 50m S 6 02437158 BARANTIN Pascal 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 81 78 86 79 77 85 486
Pistolet 50m S 7 82544865 MORBIDUCCI Tibério 0315026 ST AURILLAC 78 76 81 79 81 83 478
Pistolet 50m S 8 02433949 LANDRY Gilles 0303170 RC DOMERAT 87 74 67 80 85 84 477
Pistolet 50m S 9 82504352 BARNET Alain 1342055 LA CIBLE ROANNAISE 83 73 73 72 77 78 456
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Pistolet 50m S 10 03309692 BEAURAIN Laurent 2038060 AVTS VOIRON 78 86 80 73 70 69 456
Pistolet 50m S 11 03380786 CASSAR Thierry 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 77 72 75 78 79 72 453
Pistolet 50m S 12 03224984 DEWOLF Agnès 0363263 ASSOCIATION ARLANCOISE DE TIR 72 73 71 70 75 63 424
Pistolet 50m S 13 0385292 VANDERPERRE Alain 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 64 72 63 71 65 70 405

60 Balles Couché JF 1 82452907 MULLER Océanne 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 102,1 102 102,8 101,5 104 103,6 616
60 Balles Couché JF 2 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 101,4 102,8 103,4 102,4 102,6 102,7 615,3
61 Balles Couché JF 3 03361823 PICARD  Justine 0167246 RC STRASBOURG TIR 104,3 104,5 100,4 100,7 103,6 100,7 614,2
62 Balles Couché JF 4 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,9 102,2 103,7 103,7 100,4 99,9 611,8
63 Balles Couché JF 5 82489662 CHARBONNIER Lison 0363138 US ISSOIRE 102,5 100,4 100,4 99,7 102,9 102 607,9
64 Balles Couché JF 6 03431543 KRUMM Clémentine 0167393 ST NIEDERBRONN 100,8 100,8 101,2 100,4 101,7 102,3 607,2
60 Balles Couché JF 7 82503394 CROTTET Charlène 2074151 CIBLE DU SALEVE 98,6 101,6 97,3 97,4 102,7 102,8 600,4
60 Balles Couché JF 8 82426923 CAFFARATTI Marine 0983164 ST TOULON 102,2 99,2 101,1 101 96,6 100,3 600,4
60 Balles Couché JF 9 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 100,5 100,1 96,8 99,2 99,2 101,5 597,3
60 Balles Couché JF 10 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 101 101 97,4 98,8 98,4 99,5 596,1
60 Balles Couché JF 11 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 101,1 99,5 101 94,8 99,9 97,4 593,7
60 Balles Couché JF 12 82458456 MASSACRIER Léa 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 97 97,7 99,1 97,8 99,4 98,2 589
60 Balles Couché JF 13 82435138 GUICHARD Marine 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 99,6 96,7 98 97,9 99,1 97,7 589
60 Balles Couché JF 14 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 98,1 96 98,8 99,7 97,7 98,3 588,6
60 Balles Couché JF 15 82626190 AUGUSTO Louise 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 95,1 94,7 97,9 101,8 95,7 97,2 582,4
60 Balles Couché JF 16 82520326 ALBOURIE Lauriane 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99,6 100,4 89,8 98,1 98,6 95,4 581,9
60 Balles Couché JF 17 82430262 ARGOUT Iloane 0736075 TO ISSOLDUNOIS 99 95,3 92,7 92,4 99,5 98 576,9
60 Balles Couché JF 18 82519149 CHALENDAR Emma 0343005 TSB EMBLAVEZ 89 99,2 92,2 97,3 98 97 572,7
60 Balles Couché JF 19 03432886 ROUCHONNAT Charlotte 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 89,1 93,3 97,2 95,3 92,7 97,7 565,3
60 Balles Couché JF 20 82638114 MICHAUX Timéa 1931086 CT SAINT GAUDINOIS 83,2 93,7 85,2 86,8 88,7 89,8 527,4
60 Balles Couché JG 1 82486562 VEDEL Thimotée 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 102 102,4 102,7 103,5 103,9 101,4 615,9
60 Balles Couché JG 2 82435566 KOCHER Dorian 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 103,8 104,2 100,2 102,2 100 100,7 611,160 Balles Couché JG 2 82435566 KOCHER Dorian 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 103,8 104,2 100,2 102,2 100 100,7 611,1
60 Balles Couché JG 3 82489285 BAILLY Nathan 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 98,3 101,8 104,8 101,2 97,5 101 604,6
60 Balles Couché JG 4 82451003 GALLOT Julien 0585165 MONTFORTAISE TIR 98,7 101,4 98,3 101,4 101 101,8 602,6
60 Balles Couché JG 5 82455485 SAMPEDRO Luca 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 100,9 97,6 101 102,5 100,7 98,9 601,6
60 Balles Couché JG 6 3325703 NEBOUT  Raphaël 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 100,7 99,8 98,7 98,6 101,9 100,3 600
60 Balles Couché JG 7 82488326 GAGNADOUX Mathis 0741150 SMT VENDOME 98,4 100,9 97,2 100 97,8 100,5 594,8
60 Balles Couché JG 8 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95,2 98,1 100,7 98 100,8 100,3 593,1
60 Balles Couché JG 9 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 100,2 99,8 96,8 101,7 99,5 94,1 592,1
60 Balles Couché JG 10 82474883 DUBOIS Flavien 0736266 AS DEOLOISE 101,1 101 95 96,9 99,3 97,5 590,8
60 Balles Couché JG 11 82620667 JULIEN Mathis 1982105 ASTM MONTAUBAN 91,5 98,8 96,7 100 102 97,3 586,3
60 Balles Couché JG 12 03482061 FORESTIER Gabin 736060 ACS BUZANCAIS 95,6 101,5 94,2 98,2 98,4 96,2 584,1
61 Balles Couché JG 13 82513632 DESTEFANIS Bastien 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 93,5 96 94,2 98,7 95,7 96,3 574,4
60 Balles Couché JG 14 03432323 SABATIER Steven 0343075 TSA PONOTE 98,3 95,5 92,8 93,9 95,8 93,7 570
60 Balles Couché JG 15 82503393 CROTTET Bartholomé 2074152 CIBLE DU SALEVE 98,1 94,9 93,8 95,2 93,5 92,6 568,1
60 Balles Couché JG 16 82552977 DALLE Arthur 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94,6 96,9 96,9 93,6 92,1 93,9 568
60 Balles Couché JG 17 82515381 VIDAL Adrien 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94,6 94,3 97,4 95,6 91,1 94,4 567,4
60 Balles Couché JG DNF 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 99,4 100,1 96,6 99 99,3 0 494,4
60 Balles Couché D 1 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343003 TS BRIOUDE 99,4 101,1 101,5 103,7 100,6 100,6 606,9
60 Balles Couché D 2 02135772 MULTNER  Caroline 1134074 ST MONTPELLIER 101,3 102,2 101 100,5 99,6 102,1 606,7
60 Balles Couché D 3 82595079 PEYROT Laura 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 98,3 99,8 102,7 99 103,3 100,4 603,5
60 Balles Couché D 4 03362602  MANZAGOL Emilie 0363060 ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 100,3 100,5 100,5 101,9 99,1 100,6 602,9
60 Balles Couché D 5 82458913 CHEVALLIER Corinne 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 99,5 101,6 102,2 98,1 99,3 100,8 601,5
60 Balles Couché D 6 02643786 GUYADER Catherine 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 100,2 100,6 100,6 98,3 99 97,7 596,4
60 Balles Couché D 7 02362600 GALLIER Sandrine 0745276 US ORLEANAISE DE TIR 95,9 101,2 102,6 93,9 95,1 100,7 589,4
60 Balles Couché D 8 03201903 MAUCLAIR Anaïs 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 98,5 97,2 96,7 98,3 96 100,7 587,4
60 Balles Couché D 9 82538225 CLAUZIER Christelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 88,2 96,9 100,1 96,7 96,6 100,9 579,4
60 Balles Couché D 10 82498766 SAINTENAC Fabienne 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94,5 92,7 93,1 94,8 97,7 99,9 572,7
60 Balles Couché D 11 82627108 RAMEL Sophie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 95,7 99,6 93,7 95,1 91,3 92,5 567,9
60 Balles Couché D 12 82498771 REGNIER Isabelle 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 89,4 93,6 86,3 87,2 92,7 91,7 540,9
60 Balles Couché D 13 03455862 FENECH Anne-Cécile 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 89,6 87,7 89,5 87,6 90,9 76,4 521,760 Balles Couché D 13 03455862 FENECH Anne-Cécile 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 89,6 87,7 89,5 87,6 90,9 76,4 521,7
60 Balles Couché S 1 03157055 MORENO FLORES Rémi 1257320 ST PETITE ROSELLE 104,2 103,9 104,6 103 106,1 105,7 627,5
59 Balles Couché S 2 03240038 ROECKEL Régis 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 102,7 105,4 104,1 105,1 103,5 103,9 624,7
60 Balles Couché S 3 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 103,6 101,8 103,6 104,3 104,9 102,9 621,1
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60 Balles Couché S 4 00998160 MULTNER  Franck 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 103,4 103,4 103,5 102,8 100,4 101,8 615,3
60 Balles Couché S 5 82513335 VILCOT Franck 1982105 ASTM MONTAUBAN 104,4 103 102,6 100,9 100,8 103,3 615
60 Balles Couché S 6 03375952 ROECKEL René 0167039 SW HARTHOUSE HAGUENAU 102,3 101 102,3 100,4 102,8 102,3 611,1
60 Balles Couché S 7 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 102,6 99,1 102,2 102,7 99,1 103,1 608,8
60 Balles Couché S 8 82543489 MOULET Christian 0983164 ST TOULON 99 102,8 102,8 101,4 102,6 98,8 607,4
60 Balles Couché S 9 02419863  NEBOUT  Stéphane 1134075 ST MONTPELLIER 102 100,4 100,8 100,5 100,9 100,3 604,9
60 Balles Couché S 10 02726357 WOHNLICH Dominique 2074148 CIBLE DE L'ARVE 101,1 99,5 100,9 96,2 101,8 103 602,5
60 Balles Couché S 11 03334666 BOUDINHON Thierry 0343003 CT AUREC SUR LOIRE 99,6 98,9 101,5 101,4 99,5 101,5 602,4
60 Balles Couché S 12 03036487 MALVOISIN Maxime 0741150 SMT VENDOME 99,8 102 97,3 100,8 100,9 101,4 602,2
60 Balles Couché S 13 82524331 MESNIL Amaury 0741150 SMT VENDOME 99,7 98,8 100,4 98 100,3 103 600,2
60 Balles Couché S 14 03172914 FIRMIN Bruno 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 97,6 100,8 100,6 97,6 101,2 99,2 597
60 Balles Couché S 15 03428891 PELOSO Thierry 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY 101,7 101,2 99,3 91,6 100,4 100,3 594,5
60 Balles Couché S 16 00344174 JACQUEMOT Bernard 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 98,1 100,6 97,2 100 100 98,4 594,3
60 Balles Couché S 17 00752056 DUHAMEL Jack 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 97,7 98,2 99,8 98,9 100,7 97,7 593
60 Balles Couché S 18 03421286 MICHE Julien 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 98,3 97,9 98,1 99,3 99,8 99,2 592,6
60 Balles Couché S 19 01067925 MANDON Jacques 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 93,5 98,2 100,6 100,7 98,5 99,1 590,6
60 Balles Couché S 20 03296807 VILLERMET Mickaël 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 96,6 97 99,8 101,4 97,6 95,5 587,9
60 Balles Couché S 21 82511600 DUCRUET Josselin 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 98,2 97,8 98,6 97,7 98,5 96,9 587,7
60 Balles Couché S 22 03269583 CABOS Gabriel 1369147 TIREURS SUISSES DE LYON 99,2 99,1 96,5 96,8 95 97 583,6
60 Balles Couché S 23 82496160 AZEVEDO Manuel 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 96,1 95,3 95,2 97,2 98,6 96,7 579,1
60 Balles Couché S 24 82489657 CHARBONNIER Marc 0363138 US ISSOIRE 99 99,5 95 94,5 94 95,6 577,5
60 Balles Couché S 25 03377443 LEREBOURS Bruno 0363259 TS RIOM 99,8 92,4 92,4 99,1 95,6 95,2 574,5
60 Balles Couché S 26 82546160 GAGNADOUX Patrick 0741150 SMT VENDOME 93,2 98,5 98,2 96,4 92,3 91,4 570

3X40 JF 1 03361823 PICARD  Justine 0167246 RC STRASBOURG TIR 96 97 93 93 100 99 99 100 91 98 98 89 1153
3X40 JF 2 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 97 94 96 94 97 98 96 96 96 93 93 94 11443X40 JF 2 03435890 GIRARD Agathe 0741044 ADA TIR 41 97 94 96 94 97 98 96 96 96 93 93 94 1144
3X40 JF 3 82527320 FERRIOL Florence 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 93 94 92 93 98 97 100 96 95 95 95 95 1143
3X40 JF 4 82452907 MULLER Océane 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 96 97 94 93 96 94 98 99 90 90 90 94 1131
3X40 JF 5 03431543 KRUMM Clémentine 0167393 ST NIEDERBRONN 91 95 94 96 93 94 94 97 92 94 94 95 1129
3X40 JF 6 82489662 CHARBONNIER Lison 0363138 US ISSOIRE 90 93 90 95 97 98 94 96 85 89 92 92 1111
3x40 JF 7 82454047 ALLEZARD Justine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 93 94 93 92 96 88 94 93 90 91 93 91 1108
3X40 JF 8 82435138 GUICHARD Marine 2026137 CTS MONTELLIMAR 92 89 94 90 94 92 96 94 90 89 92 88 1100
3X40 JF 9 03321978 ROETTELE Lisa 167035 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 84 91 95 94 92 94 95 97 83 86 87 90 1088
3X40 JF 11 82638114 MICHAUX Timéa 1931086 CT SAINT GAUDINOIS 88 84 90 86 92 94 91 93 89 93 92 91 1083
3X40 JF 10 82626190 AUGUSTO Louise 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 93 94 90 85 95 96 98 95 80 85 83 89 1083
3X40 JF 12 82426923 CAFFARATTI Marine 0983164 ST TOULON 92 86 90 86 93 93 92 92 90 90 89 89 1082
3X40 JF 13 82482720 MICHEL Constance 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 94 94 94 94 94 96 94 96 75 80 79 79 1069
3X40 JF 14 82432851 NABONNAND Elodie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 93 86 90 86 88 83 96 82 88 88 80 1054
3X40 JF 15 82430262 ARGOUT Iloane 0736075 TO ISSOLDUNOIS 78 83 82 81 86 94 94 88 90 78 90 82 1026
3X40 JF 16 82493624 MORERE Alizée 1909099 ST PAMIER 85 90 86 80 88 88 86 86 74 86 89 87 1025
3X40 D 1 03294755  SIMON Manon 0343003 TS BRIOUDE 99 96 98 93 99 98 99 99 96 92 92 94 1155
3X40 D 2 02851111 DOUSPIS Mélanie 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 83 84 86 81 90 95 95 98 92 85 84 86 1059
3X40 D 3 02962306  CARDOT Pascale 0363221 TAR CLERMONT 90 86 93 90 96 94 91 94 69 77 83 81 1044
3x40 JG 1 82486562 VEDEL Thimotée 2007255 US ALBENASIENNE TIR 97 93 95 90 99 97 98 100 90 89 95 94 1137
3x40 JG 2 82513632 DESTEFANIS Bastien 1813311 GEMENOS TIR SPORTIF 95 89 86 92 97 95 97 97 94 93 95 90 1120
3x40 JG 3 82451003 GALLOT Julien 0585165 MONTFORTAISE TIR 94 88 84 94 97 99 91 98 90 93 93 94 1115
3x40 JG 4 82489285 BAILLY Nathan 2038203 RHODIA CLUB 87 89 92 87 96 97 95 95 95 92 91 90 1106
3x40 JG 5 82432850 NABONNAND Clément 0343005 TS BEAULIEU EMBLAVEZ 94 90 91 94 95 94 97 95 90 81 88 91 1100
3x40 JG 6 82455485 SAMPEDRO Luca 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 89 89 93 90 97 95 96 93 87 86 82 80 1077
3x40 JG 7 82435566 KOCHER Dorian 0167039 HARTHOUSE AGUENAU 92 85 90 96 95 96 96 97 78 81 79 82 1067
3x40 JG 8 82515385 PASCAL Mathis 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 92 88 88 85 96 88 96 96 84 81 91 73 1058
3x40 JG 9 03432353 SEYNAEVE Antoine 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 80 82 90 86 91 94 92 95 79 81 83 85 1038
3x40 JG 10 82515381 VIDAL Adrien 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 86 85 75 80 95 91 91 98 76 77 83 84 1021
3x40 JG 11 82552977 DALLE Arthur 0343002 TS BRIOUDE 71 71 64 87 94 87 89 85 77 79 74 83 961
3x40 S 1 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 92 97 93 96 99 99 95 97 92 90 91 98 11393x40 S 1 03362081 BASTIN Florian 0363138 US ISSOIRE 92 97 93 96 99 99 95 97 92 90 91 98 1139
3x40 S 2 01114318 RODDE Jérôme 0363138 US ISSOIRE 95 88 91 94 99 99 100 95 96 93 96 93 1139

331


